
'2018_12_01 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 68

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03908000 DUMONT ELISE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908626 VICHOT DAMIEN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

07120442 VEDEL MONIQUE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
03020528 VEDEL ALAIN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
08319684 TORA MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)

P - G

03906122 CABOT MAÉLIE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

02510365 CLERGET ISABELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

G - P

02509944 ROQUELET CORINNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502204 MAITRE GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02511656 CLOUZOT CORENTIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

02510898 BOURGEOIS ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02505516 MONNIER FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508077 GIUSTRANTI DANIEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

02101124 NACHIN MARTINE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
02101170 NACHIN FREDERIC (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
05900701 BERTOUX LUCIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)

03904885 PARROT AUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

P - G

03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)

07115463 VEAUX MÉLANIE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

G - P

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

 AUTHIER FLORENCE (SUISSE)
02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)

G - P

03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
07100937 BRUET PASCAL (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)

03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

07103032 GUICHARD EMILIE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07103032 GUICHARD EMILIE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

G - P

03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)

02509944 ROQUELET CORINNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502204 MAITRE GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02511656 CLOUZOT CORENTIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

G - P

03904885 PARROT AUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03906122 CABOT MAÉLIE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

G - P

03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

07120442 VEDEL MONIQUE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
03020528 VEDEL ALAIN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
08319684 TORA MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03904885 PARROT AUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)

G - P

03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

07103032 GUICHARD EMILIE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03904885 PARROT AUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

07103032 GUICHARD EMILIE (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118419 VALLOT SÉBASTIEN (0710064/PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)

G - P



'2018_12_01 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 51

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

03906390 CELI AURÉLIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902015 LEBOIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

03908763 TANE ALEXANDRA (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03908678 PERROT DIMITRI (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)

03906067 DUMONT KARINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

P - G

02511141 MARTELET CHRISTELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)

02511665 QUERY MICHELE (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
07003622 PIROLLEY CHRISTOPHE (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)

G - P

02503616 RENAUD MICHÈLE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510200 BOURLIER SYLVAIN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03908873 CHARRIERE MÉLISSA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

03908859 CULA MAGALI (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
02509300 FRADE FLAVIO (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
02502802 POURRAT YOHANN (0250305/PETANQUE DE GILLEY)
02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)

P - G

03904392 MONNET ALEXANDRA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

02509195 THEAMI LEÏLA (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02501980 THEAMI BOUMÉDIENE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

P - G

07003101 DE DEUS FRANCINE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03901231 NICOD FABIENNE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907159 NICOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02509195 THEAMI LEÏLA (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02501980 THEAMI BOUMÉDIENE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03906390 CELI AURÉLIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902015 LEBOIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901197 BREGAND CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02511141 MARTELET CHRISTELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)

P - G

03901231 NICOD FABIENNE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907159 NICOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03906067 DUMONT KARINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

P - G

03908873 CHARRIERE MÉLISSA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
02502802 POURRAT YOHANN (0250305/PETANQUE DE GILLEY)
02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03906067 DUMONT KARINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
02502802 POURRAT YOHANN (0250305/PETANQUE DE GILLEY)
02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)

02511141 MARTELET CHRISTELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
02502802 POURRAT YOHANN (0250305/PETANQUE DE GILLEY)
02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)

P - G



'2018_12_01 Nbre d'équipe : 68

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

00106490 DEBIEN  NADINE (0011008/P. ST NIZIER LE BOUCHOUX)
07103295 FONTANY DAVID (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07118766 MOREY CEDRIC (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)

00112814 SAMY ELODIE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00109778 LEONARD JEROME (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00112813 LAIZEAU BAPTISTE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

P - G

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07107093 JAILLET DENIS (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908524 BERSOT ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907284 SARRAND CHRISTIAN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07118771 VION EWAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03908215 MONNET NATACHA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

07114278 VERSET MYRIAM (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02123946 VADOT CEDRIC (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908524 BERSOT ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907284 SARRAND CHRISTIAN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02123946 VADOT CEDRIC (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)

P - G

03908215 MONNET NATACHA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

00112814 SAMY ELODIE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00109778 LEONARD JEROME (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00112813 LAIZEAU BAPTISTE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

G - P

Finale du Concours C

02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02123946 VADOT CEDRIC (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)

03908215 MONNET NATACHA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G




